4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbofil :

Latitudine

Ceas Atomic

Sincronizare

Por.

Semnaturi:

Versiune SW: RO-4.35
Antena Club

BENZING G2

: 29.05.2025
Ceas Porumbei : 29.05.2025
29.05.2025

16

imbarcati :

0720308F
2046098F
0720358F
0286099F
2046100F
0286030M
0289374M
2046087F
0289372F
2046092F
0720396F
0720329F
0286012F
0287633F
0287632F
0289373F

Crescator

- BENZING Live!

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

Loc lansare

Columbofil
2" N Longitudine
16:57:07 GPS
16:57:07 +0
16:57:07 GPS +3h
|Col. |Nr.inel |Imbarcare
| | senzor |Data Ora
| |DBO23CA8 | 29.05 16
| |DBOGBOEF | 29.05 16
| |DBOBE3B6 | 29.05 16
| |DB023C75 | 29.05 16
| |DBOOE6GDG | 29.05 16
| |DBO2EC74 | 29.05 16
| |DBOBE402 | 29.05 16
| |DBOOEGEY | 29.05 16:
| |DBOOEGCD | 29.05 16
| |DB023C78 | 29.05 16
| |DBO2C25F | 29.05 16
| |DB02C217 | 29.05 16
| |DB075057 | 29.05 16
| |DBO23CBE | 29.05 16
| |DBO23CBD | 29.05 16
| | DA3AE878 | 29.05 16

Comisia control

Cod concurs: 22165

Benzing 48908214 SW-4.7 HW-8.0

VALID
| FILEON
SERVER

Fratii Craciun

25° 45" 22.4"

E

Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

243195
8000A12A

Pag.:
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